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APPOINTMENTS BY CHAIR 
Airport Committee 
Animal Control Advisory Council 
Brownfield Redevelopment Authority  
Building Authority  
Commission on Aging Board (based on commissioner recommendation per district)  
Community Action Committee, Inc.     
Community Corrections Advisory Board 
Consortium of Homeless Assistance Providers   
Convention & Visitors Bureaus (Frankenmuth and Saginaw) 
Crime Prevention Council 
Economic Development Corporation  
Emergency Food and Shelter Program Board (FEMA) 
Environmental Health Code Board of Appeals    
Library Board 
Materials Management Planning Committee 
Michigan Association of Counties Committees 
Michigan Association of Local Public Health 
Michigan Works! Workforce Development Board 
Mosquito Abatement Commission  
Planning Commission (including SMATS) 
Region VII Area Agency on Aging Board and Advisory Council 
Saginaw Future, Inc., and Revolving Loan Fund Board 
Saginaw Valley Zoological Society 
Solid Waste Management Planning Committee 
Tri-City Area Joint Zoning Board 
 

ELECTIONS BY THE BOARD 
Board of Canvassers (by ballot) 
Board of Health    
Department of Health & Human Services Board (formerly Family Independence Agency) 
HealthSource Saginaw Board of Trustees 
Jury Board (upon recommendation of Circuit Judges) 
Land Bank Authority 
Medical Examiner 
Mental Health Authority Board (confirmation of the Board by election) 
Parks & Recreation Commission    
Road Commission    
 

SERVING BY VIRTUE OF OFFICE OR DESIGNATED SEAT 
Americans with Disabilities Act Committee    
Communications Center Board & Operations Committee (9-1-1) 
Concealed Weapons Licensing Board (eliminated 12-1-15)   
Drainage Board    
Local Emergency Planning Committee (nominated)    
Plat Board    
Remonumentation Committee   
Saginaw Area Storm Water Authority  
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MONTH TERMS EXPIRE 

JANUARY Environmental Health Code Board of Appeals 
  Mosquito Abatement Commission 
  Parks & Recreation Commission 
 
MARCH Region VII AAA Board & Council 
 
APRIL  Economic Development Corporation 
  Jury Board 
  Mental Health Authority Board 
 
MAY  Library Board 
 
JUNE  Michigan Works! Workforce Development Board 
 
AUGUST Building Authority  
 
SEPTEMBER Community Corrections Advisory Board 
  HealthSource Saginaw Board of Trustees (nominations due) 
   
OCTOBER Board of Canvassers 
  Department of Health & Human Services Board 
 
DECEMBER Airport Committee 
  Animal Control Advisory Council 
  Board of Health 
  Brownfield Redevelopment Authority 
 Commission on Aging Board 
 Communications Center Board of Directors (9-1-1) 
  Community Action Committee 
  Consortium of Homeless Assistance Providers 
  Convention & Visitors Bureaus (Frankenmuth & Saginaw) 
  Crime Prevention Council 
 Drainage Board 
 Emergency Food and Shelter Program Board (FEMA) 
 HealthSource Saginaw Board of Trustees 
  Land Bank Authority 
 Local Emergency Planning Committee 
  Materials Management Planning Committee 
  Medical Examiner 
  Michigan Association of Counties Committees 
  Planning Commission (including SMATS) 
  Remonumentation Committee 
  Road Commission  
  Saginaw Future Inc. Board and Revolving Loan Fund Board 
  Saginaw Valley Zoological Society 
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